
1 16 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 20 28 48

2 39 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 47 38 85

3 1 VATTERONI GIAMPIERO VC PISA SE 34 51 85

4 52 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO VALSASSINA SE 39 49 88

5 24 CACCAMISI ANDREA VC PISA SE 30 60 90

6 30 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 54 55 109

7 51 SELVA EMANUELA VALSASSINA SE 44 80 124

8 2 PASSERI MANUEL VC PISA SE 90 82 172

9 15 MORETTI ALESSANDRO AREZZO SE 41 147 188

10 37 BIAGI VALFRE VC SAN VINCENZO SM 122 82 204

11 8 LONDI DANIELE VC PISA SM 161 51 212

12 42 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 118 138 256

13 21 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 130 127 257

14 41 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA SM 112 146 258

15 23 BENSI DAVID VC PISA SE 205 79 284

16 20 CORSI LORENZO ALTA VALDELSA SE 179 112 291

17 38 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO VC SAN VINCENZO ME 115 212 327

18 53 MARINI STEFANO VC GREVE SE 180 183 363

19 13 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VC PISA SM 262 162 424

20 5 RICCI MARCO A.M. ARETINA SE 313 145 458

21 31 PAROLI MAURO GUZZI ZINGONI SE 208 264 472

22 59 GIRALDI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 415 94 509

23 22 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA SM 153 460 613
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24 56 DE LUCIA TOMAS VC GREVE SM 269 369 638

25 3 PERUZZI MATTEO THOMAS A.M. ARETINA SM 616 40 656

26 26 PAOLETTI CARLO LUCCA SE 216 496 712

27 54 SODERI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 260 483 743

28 14 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA SE 868 116 984

29 7 PERTICI DAVID VC PISA SM 581 728 1.309

30 43 BAGNOLI ANDREA MOTO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 1.272 168 1.440

31 60 PAGNI CLAUDIO VC GREVE SM 994 617 1.611

32 57 LANDI SIMONE VC GREVE SE 903 909 1.812

33 55 DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE VC GRAVE SM 658 2.900 3.558

34 44 PAPUCCI MAURO LIVORNO ME 2.900 2.900 5.800

* DISCRIMINANTE PRIMO TEMPO RILEVATO 



*

*



1 16 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 20 28 48

2 39 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 47 38 85 *

3 1 VATTERONI GIAMPIERO VC PISA SE 34 51 85 *

4 24 CACCAMISI ANDREA VC PISA SE 30 60 90

5 30 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 54 55 109

6 2 PASSERI MANUEL VC PISA SE 90 82 172

7 15 MORETTI ALESSANDRO AREZZO SE 41 147 188

8 37 BIAGI VALFRE VC SAN VINCENZO SM 122 82 204

9 8 LONDI DANIELE VC PISA SM 161 51 212

10 42 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 118 138 256

11 21 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 130 127 257

12 41 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA SM 112 146 258

13 23 BENSI DAVID VC PISA SE 205 79 284

14 20 CORSI LORENZO ALTA VALDELSA SE 179 112 291

15 38 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO VC SAN VINCENZO ME 115 212 327

16 53 MARINI STEFANO VC GREVE SE 180 183 363

17 13 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VC PISA SM 262 162 424

18 5 RICCI MARCO A.M. ARETINA SE 313 145 458

19 31 PAROLI MAURO GUZZI ZINGONI SE 208 264 472

20 59 GIRALDI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 415 94 509

21 22 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA SM 153 460 613

22 56 DE LUCIA TOMAS VC GREVE SM 269 369 638

23 3 PERUZZI MATTEO THOMAS A.M. ARETINA SM 616 40 656

24 26 PAOLETTI CARLO LUCCA SE 216 496 712

25 54 SODERI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 260 483 743

26 14 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA SE 868 116 984

27 7 PERTICI DAVID VC PISA SM 581 728 1.309
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28 43 BAGNOLI ANDREA MOTO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 1.272 168 1.440

29 60 PAGNI CLAUDIO VC GREVE SM 994 617 1.611

30 57 LANDI SIMONE VC GREVE SE 903 909 1.812

31 55 DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE VC GRAVE SM 658 2.900 3.558

32 44 PAPUCCI MAURO LIVORNO ME 2.900 2.900 5.800

* DISCRIMINANTE PRIMO TEMPO RILEVATO



1 42 GHETTA ANTONIO VC PISA MM 118 138 256

2 38 ACQUAFRESCA BRUNO VC SAN VINCENZO ME 115 212 327

3 43 BAGNOLI ANDREA MOTO GUZZI EMPOLI ME 1.272 168 1.440
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1 16 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER ALTA VALDELSA SE 20 28 48

2 1 VATTERONI GIAMPIERO VC PISA SE 34 51 85

3 52 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO VALSASSINA SE 39 49 88

4 24 CACCAMISI ANDREA VC PISA SE 30 60 90

5 51 SELVA EMANUELA VALSASSINA SE 44 80 124

6 2 PASSERI MANUEL VC PISA SE 90 82 172

7 15 MORETTI ALESSANDRO AREZZO SE 41 147 188

8 23 BENSI DAVID VC PISA SE 205 79 284

9 20 CORSI LORENZO ALTA VALDELSA SE 179 112 291

10 53 MARINI STEFANO VC GREVE SE 180 183 363

11 5 RICCI MARCO A.M. ARETINA SE 313 145 458

12 31 PAROLI MAURO GUZZI ZINGONI SE 208 264 472

13 59 GIRALDI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 415 94 509

14 26 PAOLETTI CARLO LUCCA SE 216 496 712

15 54 SODERI LUCIANO VC GREVE SE 260 483 743

16 14 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VC PISA SE 868 116 984

17 57 LANDI SIMONE VC GREVE SE 903 909 1.812
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1 39 CACCAMISI FRANCO VC PISA SM 47 38 85

2 30 MENCIASSI ALBERTO VC PISA SM 54 55 109

3 37 BIAGI VALFRE VC SAN VINCENZO SM 122 82 204

4 8 LONDI DANIELE VC PISA SM 161 51 212

5 21 BENEDETTI MASSIMO VC PISA SM 130 127 257

6 41 POLI GRAZIANO VC PISA SM 112 146 258

7 13 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VC PISA SM 262 162 424

8 22 BENEDETTI MICHELE VC PISA SM 153 460 613

9 56 DE LUCIA TOMAS VC GREVE SM 269 369 638

10 3 PERUZZI MATTEO THOMAS A.M. ARETINA SM 616 40 656

11 7 PERTICI DAVID VC PISA SM 581 728 1.309

12 60 PAGNI CLAUDIO VC GREVE SM 994 617 1.611

13 55 DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE VC GRAVE SM 658 2.900 3.558
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